Devon Sportshall League 2025/2026

Team Totals
Club Total Team Points
Erme Valley Harriers 937
City of Plymouth AC 837
South Devon AC 710
Dartmouth AAC 695
Exeter Harriers 506
Tavistock AC 123

Newton Abbot AC

112




Devon Sportshall League 2025/2026

Age Group Running Total

Sum of Team Points Ul0G Ul10B U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Grand Total
Erme Valley Harriers 202 198 0 86 233 115 103 0 937
City of Plymouth AC 113 147 127 57 224 142 27 0 828
South Devon AC 86 119 126 52 103 64 130 30 710
Dartmouth AAC 183 104 105 140 113 0 50 0 695
Exeter Harriers 158 157 17 0 27 107 20 20 506
Tavistock AC 0 27 0 48 48 0 0 0 123
Newton Abbot AC 10 0 48 20 34 0 0 0 112
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Meeting 2 Results

Eden

Alexandria Tucker
Lottie Seager

Faith Levett

April Perry

Ruby Ferrero-Lewis
Zoe Robertson
Lydia Hall

Mia Dingwall
Amelia Kimble
Francesca Pickstone
Lola Carroll
Beatrice Toorneini

Esmae Conyon

Jordan Bleazard
Theo Green
Jacob Hosgood

Emerson Viant

Mattie Deardon-Watts

Alfie Carroll
Reuben Aggiss
Toby Sylverster

Laurence Lee

Matilda Haywood
Ruby Ferrero-Lewis
April Perry

Libby Johnson
Eloise Addyman

Beatrice Toorneini

Jordan Bleazard

Leo Bowie

Ernie Tibbott-Roberts
Oapi Cox

Chase Thomas

Jacob Hosgood
Tommy Saunders
Noah Neal

Arthur Knight

Jasmine Thrippleton
Ava Green
Georgina White

Flora Hoskins

Lexi Hollister

Orla Findlay

144 s
145 s
145 s
146 s
146 s
146 s
148 s
150 s
153 s
153 s
16.0 s
16.0 s
16.6 s
174 s

136 s
145 s
14.7 s
148 s
150 s
159 s
16.1 s
16.1 s
16.3 s

155 s
15.7 s
16.2 s
16.7 s
175 s
194 s

15.2 s
154 s
155 s
15.6 s
15.7 s
158 s
163 s
17.2 s
18.1 s

326 s
32.7 s
33.1s
335s

314 s
336 s

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
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187
225
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226
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91

184

221

99

25

190

98

96

83

Elosie Morley

Seth Gibbs
Oscar Addyman

April Perry

Ruby Ferrero-Lewis
Zoe Robertson
Alexandria Tucker
Emily Wynn
Matilda Haywood

Jordan Bleazard
Theo Green

Emerson Viant

Mattie Deardon-Watts

Ernie Tibbott-Roberts
Alfie Carroll

Reuben Aggiss

Toby Sylverster

Jasmine Thrippleton
Thea Gillard
Maja Lidbury

William Rogers
Max Parisi
Felix Bowen
Gil Seddon
George Lake
Edward Little

Ella Partington
Ruby Shattock
Harriet Rogers
Anya Findlay
Maisie Squires
Lexi Hollister

Orla Findlay

Hugo Darcey
Joshua Kimble
Fynn Grundy
Oscar Addyman

Alfie Forester
Isla Perry

Isla Rowden
Eryn Hoey
Christina Martin

Casper Dyer

Ava Green

342 s

303 s
326 s

293 s
296 s
30.1s
30.1s
30.2 s
303 s

27.8 s
295 s
296 s
30.7 s
309 s
315s
32.7 s
334 s

28.1 s
29.2 s
299 s

276 s
285 s
29.1s
29.7 s
29.7 s
323 s

273 s
276 s
276 s
28.2 s
285 s
28.7 s
29.2 s

263 s
273 s
27.8 s
29.8 s
30.9 s

252 s

255 s

27.5s

283 s

29.1s

66.3 s

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

South Devon AC

South Devon AC
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36
12
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233
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245

91
129
93
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EX

Flora Hoskins

William Rogers
Arthur Jones
George Lake
Edward Little

Marcus Lee

Harriet Rogers
Harriet Sylvester
Maisie Squires
Bluebell Mcbride
Erin Follett

Hugo Darcey
Fynn Grundy

Isla Perry
Christina Martin
Eryn Hoey

Casper Dyer

Harriet Sylvester
Bluebell Mcbride
Erin Follett

George Harries

Faith Levett

Alicia Ferrero-Lewis
Lila Downing
Esmae Conyon

Francesca Pickstone

Tommy Saunders

Oapi Cox

Gil Seddon

Marcus Lee

Isobel Foley
Harriet Sylvester
Ruby Shattock

Lexi Hollister

Joshua Kimble
Fynn Perry

George Harries

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

66.7 s

62.8 s
66.6 s
68.9 s
73.6 s
76.3 s

63.0 s
64.5 s
659 s
67.8 s
69.1 s

59.5 s
61.5 s

62.4 s
65.6 s
67.6 s

58.2 s

102.4 s
1043 s
107.8 s

94.9 s

4.75
4.75
4.50
4.00
3.50

3 3 3 3 3

6.25
4.00

3

3

5.75
4.75

3

3

1.30
1.25
1.25
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3 3 3 3

1.35
1.35
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3

3

93.0 s
94.6 s
94.6 s

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC

Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
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Soft Javelin

Speed Bounce
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27
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149
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246

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Isobel Foley
Molly Halls
Charlotte Tucker
Isabelle Joynes

Erin Follett

Megan Johnson

Isla Halls

Casper Dyer

Alicia Ferrero-Lewis
Francesca Pickstone
Lila Downing

Zara Follett

Esmae Conyon

Tommy Saunders
Oapi Cox

Arthur Knight

Ernie Tibbott-Roberts
Laurence Lee

Colby de Burgh

Georgina White

Gil Seddon
Solomon Synnott
Edward Little

Max Parisi

Lottie Seager
Eloise Addyman
Eden

Libby Johnson
Zara Follett

Mia Dingwall

Jack Squires

Mattie Deardon-Watts
Colby de Burgh

Toby Sylverster

94.0 s

96.6 s

933 s

85.6 s
92,6 s

93.0s

6.11
5.72
5.08
4.95
4.66

3 3 3 3 3

7.26
6.11 m

3

6.14

3

11.50
11.00
8.50
7.25
6.75

3 3 3 3 3

16.00
9.75
8.75
8.00
8.00
7.00

3 3 3 3 3 3

7.75

3

17.50
15.75
11.50
11.00

3 3 3 3

54 in 20 secs
50 in 20 secs
49 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
43 in 20 secs

36 in20secs

51 in20secs
44 in 20 secs
41 in20secs

39 in20secs

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers

South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
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Standing Long Jump
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129
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221

229
190
25
193

48
154
27
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209
210

238
165
71
18
122
58

78
236
81

212
80
82

33
183
226
176
185

Flora Hoskins
Maja Lidbury
Thea Gillard

William Rogers
Felix Bowen

George Lake

Ruby Shattock
Heidi Warner
Holly Barraclough
Evie Haywood

Charlotte Tucker

Fynn Perry
Seth Gibbs

Alfie Forester

Peyton Fuller
Eryn Hoey
Isla Rowden

Rosie Barraclough

Alexandria Tucker
Matilda Haywood
Eden

Lottie Seager
Eloise Addyman
Amelia Kimble
Lydia Hall

Lola Carroll

Mia Dingwall

Leo Bowie
Noah Neal
Theo Green
Chase Thomas
Colby de Burgh
Arthur Knight

Laurence Lee

Thea Gillard
Olivia Duff
Georgina White

Arthur Jones
Max Parisi

Solomon Synnott

Heidi Warner
Imogen Rickard
Orla Findlay
Holly Barraclough

Frankie Scoble

48 in 20 secs
45 in20secs

44 in 20 secs

57 in20secs
48 in 20 secs

45 in 20 secs

78 in30secs
76 in30secs
70 in30secs
60 in 30 secs

55 in30secs

77 in30secs
72 in30secs

47 in30secs

85 in 30 secs
83 in30secs
82 in30secs

76 in30secs

1.90 m
1.83
1.80
1.75
1.72
1.62
1.61
1.54
1.52

3 33 3 3 3 3 3

1.80
1.78
1.72
1.69
1.48
1.44
1.32

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

1.58 m
1.58
1.46 m

3

1.92 m
1.68
1.52

3

3

2.08
2.06
1.84
1.81
1.72

3 3 3 3 3

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
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14
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229
193
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83
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12

33
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219
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247

90

131
229
14
193

73
105
157
113

68

77
205
163

61
149

121
18
238
165
244

Evie Haywood
Isobel Foley

Bluebell Mcbride

Hugo Darcey
Joshua Kimble
George Harries
Fynn Grundy
Oscar Addyman

Benjamin Cunningham

Isla Halls
Christina Martin
Peyton Fuller
Rosie Barraclough

Isla Rowden

Ava Green

Olivia Duff

Arthur Jones

Marcus Lee

Heidi Warner
Frankie Scoble
Harriet Rogers
Isabelle Joynes
Elosie Morley
Ella Partington

Evie Haywood

Benjamin Cunningham

Megan Johnson
Peyton Fuller
Isla Halls

Rosie Barraclough

Amelia Kimble
Libby Johnson
Alicia Ferrero-Lewis
Zoe Robertson
Faith Levett

Lydia Hall

Emily Wynn

Lila Downing
Beatrice Toorneini

Zara Follett

Jacob Hosgood
Chase Thomas
Leo Bowie
Noah Neal
Reuben Aggiss

1.71
1.67
1.53

2.29
217
1.90
1.83
1.78
1.61

2.02
1.96
1.96
1.78
1.77

4.61
4.07

5.30
4.10

5.81
5.50
5.49
5.48
5.35
5.07
5.04

4.47

6.10
5.99
5.86
4.62

0.44
0.40
0.39
0.36
0.35
0.35
0.34
0.32
0.30
0.28

0.42
0.39
0.39
0.37
0.35
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3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC
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235
236

82
167

225
175
215
173
185

129
248
221

Emerson Viant
Alfie Carroll

Jasmine Thrippleton
Olivia Duff

Solomon Synnott

Felix Bowen

Anya Findlay

Isabelle Joynes
Ella Partington
Maisie Squires

Frankie Scoble

Fynn Perry
Seth Gibbs

Alfie Forester

0.32
0.29

0.44
0.27

0.36
0.33

0.47
0.46
0.45
0.42
0.39

0.45
0.44
0.32

3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
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